101

244
239
153
312
209

126

218
335
110
102

81
135

13
340

294

11
297
282

330
320
130

34

220

173
210
90
22
120
10
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Nazwisko i imie

SZOPA MAREK
BOGDAL MAREK
REMIAN ANDRZEJ
HUMEN TOMASZ
SZCZEPANSKI ANDRZEJ
PIETA TOMASZ
OLESIAK ROMAN
SERAFIN PIOTR
SCISLO PRZEMYSLAW
JANUSEK MIROSEAW
DOMINIAK MARCIN
PIETRYKA JANUSZ
MINCZYK PIOTR
KUPCZAK GRZEGORZ
FILAR KRZYSZTOF
PUKACKI GRZEGORZ
STEFANSKI ROBERT
WARDYNSKI JAROSLAW
ZALWERT ADAM

MOWNY ADAM

FORTUNA JACEK
KAZARNOWICZ StAWOMIR
TOMASIK ANDRZEJ
MIZERSKI TOMASZ
TRZOP ANDRZEJ

KRUK MARCIN

GWARA LUKASZ

KRYS ROBERT
KARWACKI ROBERT
DOBRYNIEWSKI JACEK
TWOREK MIROSLAW
DOMINIAK DAREK
SLOWIK LESZEK
DUBIEC BOGDAN
WOJCIK MAREK
SZYMANOWICZ PAWEL
BARANOWSKI ANDRZEJ
WILK TOMASZ
WLODARCZAK PAWEL
JANKOWSKI MAREK
CZAPLINSKI PAWEL
CZYZYK RAFAL
MIELUCH TOMASZ
KOCHANSKI TOMASZ
MONIAKOWSKI ADAM
MALENGA JACEK

KRAK TOMASZ
BINISZKIEWICZ ADAM
KARCZYNSKI KRZYSZTOF
ANDERS PIOTR

KTub/Miasto

NAUTILUS GORZOW,GORZ
PGE ELEKTROWNIA TURO
BOGATYNIA
ELTUR-SERWIS, BOGATYN
SUPER-SPORT, ZIELONA
MIRSK

KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
DRUZYNA GAZETY, SWIDN
POLKOWICE

MOSIW MIEDZYRZECZ MI
PSIA EDUKACJA,ZIELON
I ROCK TRIATHLON I B
FAMILY MINCZYK,ZIELO
ZIELONA GORA

PLOTY

RONIN, CZERWIENSK
ZIELONA GORA

SWIAT MARATONCZYKA K
LAZY

ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA

ZAGAN

DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO
7GORZELEC

ZIELONA GORA

DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO
BRACTWO BIEGACZY,ZIE
DROSZKOW

BRACTWO BIEGACZY,ZAT
GRONOW

CZERWIENSK

OBY DOBIEC LUGOW.SWI
WBE POWER,ZIELONA GO
BIEGAM BO LUBIE ZA L
GLOGOW, EKO-SWIAT
ZIELONA GORA

10. BRYGADA KAWALERI
NOWA SOL

ZIELONA GORA

NOWA SOL

ZIELONA GORA
LABOSPORT, SZCZECIN
MYNIAKI4,KOZUCHOW
LUBRZA

PARKRUN ZARY,ZARY
ODDZIAL WEWNETRZNY S
RUNPLANET TEAM,ZIELO
PLOTY

2 WOG, WROCLAW
CARDIOMED, ZAWADA

www.super-sport.com.pl

Rok

1974
1971
1970
1970
1973
1973
1973
1969
1971
1974
1973
1967
1972
1971
1971
1972
1971
1971
1970
1970
1969
1974
1969
1973
1968
1973
1972
1972
1966
1969
1971
1972
1974
1968
1970
1974
1974
1973
1974
1970
1969
1973
1973
1974
1972
1973
1972
1972
1971
1972

MscGen
6e
10e
13e
16e
17e
20e
23e
2%
33e
36e
42e
48e
57e
63e
6de
66e
68e
77e
83e
85e
8%
9le
102e
104e
109e
111e
113e
114e
123e
124e
125e
132e
135e
138e
141e
142e
143e
146e
148e
150e
159
162e
163e
170e
178e
192e
194e
204e
206e
207e

Brutro

o b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b 3 b b

Netto

o b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b ) b b e

PRZYTOK

123
115
.029
.968
.908
.891
792
795
764
,642
.604
,558
,450
421
412
,368
.370
317
159
L1130
.097
.046
,937
759
.761
.606
,603
,622

Str:
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Str:
Msce  SENr  Nazwisko 1 imie KTub/Miasto Rok  MscGen Brutro Netto Km/H
51 44 DYLEWSKI EDWARD CZERWIENSK 1974 211e 2:00:20 2:00:04 10,543
52 298 WITKOWSKI ANDRZEJ GORZOW WLKP. 1967 213e 2:00:36 2:00:02 10,546
53 43 CHABRASZEWSKI RYSZARD ZIELONA GORA 1969 223e  2:02:58 2:02:42 10,316
54 162 TOMONSKI-MALINOWSKI GRZEG CIGACICE 1974 23le  2:04:59 2:04:46 10,145
55 287 STACEWICZ KRZYSZTOF DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO 1968 232e  2:06:32 2:06:06 10,038
56 118 GNATOWICZ KRZYSZTOF CZERWIENSK 1972 236e  2:07:20 2:07:03 9,963
57 313 WOJTASIK tUKASZ NOWA SOL 1974 242e  2:07:49 2:07:27 9,932
58 133 KOSMALA StAWOMIR ZIELONA GORA 1973 243e  2:08:10 2:07:52 9,900
59 119 KUBICKI ROBERT DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO 1967 257e  2:10:34 2:10:07 9,728
60 317 WASIAK GRZEGORZ ZIELONA GORA 1972 260e  2:10:47 2:10:19 9,713
61 63 CZAPSKI BERNARD GUBIN 1970 26le  2:10:58 2:10:28 9,702
62 156 SOSNOWSKI KRZYSZTOF STRUMIENNO 1971 263e  2:12:16 2:11:40 9,614
63 123 KASZAK ARTUR LEZYCA 1969 265e  2:12:27 2:11:51 9,600
64 256 POLEWSKI ROBERT ZIELONA GORA 1967 267e  2:12:53 2:12:36 9,546
65 136 GORZECHOWSKI GRZEGORZ DRUZYNA GAZETY,SUCHA 1973 268e  2:14:21 2:13:54 9,453
66 36 BRODZIK PRZEMYStAW ZIELONA GORA 1965 269e  2:14:42 2:14:10 9,435
67 207 MAKARYK ANDRZEJ BOJADLA 1968 277e  2:16:43 2:16:27 9,277
68 318 TURKOWSKI TOMASZ DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO 1974 283e  2:18:36 2:18:12 9,159
69 263 SWITEK SYLWESTER WSCHOWA 1968 284e  2:18:56 2:18:32 9,137
70 95 JACKIEWICZ PIOTR CARDIOMED, ZARY 1968 288e  2:21:11 2:20:41 8,998
71 17 CZAPLINSKI MAREK SWIATLO DLA BIEGACZA 1965 299e  2:29:24 2:28:57 8,498
72 6 ECKERT JAROSLAW RACULA 1965 305e  2:35:11 2:34:40 8,184

www.super-sport.com.pl



